Lozier Products  |  Wire Back Retainer Extension Assembly
  |   You are in: Lozier Products   >   Products   >   Wire Back Retainer Extension Assembly
Wire Back Retainer Extension Assembly
Part Number:
Our versatile Wire Grid Backs offer display solutions that are flexible, low-maintenance and durable. Choose from
four Wire Back options: Slot Grid, Multi Grid, and Louver Grid.
Product Details:

D = Double Back
T = Triple Back
How to Order
Suffix Key
S - Single Centered Back
D - Double Back
T - Triple Back
SG - Slot Grid Back
LG - Louver Grid Back
MG - Mulit-Grid Back
WIRE GRID BACK EXTENSION CHART
Island
or Wall
Section
Height
Section
Width
Single
Centered
Back
Grid Flush
Both Sides
Grid
Flush
Both
Sides
Mtk
Ptd 2
Sides
Center
6" 2'
Qty 2
RES06 Qty
2 RES24
Qty 2
RED06 Qty
2 RED24
Qty 2
RET06
Qty 2
RET24
6" 30"
Qty 2
RES06 Qty
2 RES30
Qty 2
RED06 Qty
2 RED24
Qty 2
RET06
Qty 2
RET30
6" 3'
Qty 2
RES06 Qty
2 RES36
Qty 2
RED06 Qty
2 RED24
Qty 2
RET06
Qty 2
RET36
6" 4'
Qty 2
RES06 Qty
2 RES48
Qty 2
RED06 Qty
2 RED24
Qty 2